
Total Momentum (GeV/c)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400 Generated

Reconstructed

+π
o

 120≤ θ ≤ 
o

 2
gluex ifarml6 Wed Feb  9 15:11:02 2011

Total Momentum (GeV/c)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800 Generated

Reconstructed

-π
o

 120≤ θ ≤ 
o

 2
gluex ifarml6 Wed Feb  9 15:11:04 2011

Total Momentum (GeV/c)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Generated

Reconstructed

proton
o

 120≤ θ ≤ 
o

 2
gluex ifarml6 Wed Feb  9 15:11:05 2011

Total Momentum (GeV/c)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000
Generated

Reconstructed

γ o
 120≤ θ ≤ 

o
 2

gluex ifarml6 Wed Feb  9 15:11:07 2011


